
Phase V Annexation, Project XI, Construction Area 32 East, Section 1 
Pre-Bid Conference 
October 26, 2021, 10:00AM 
Teleconference 
 

    

NAME COMPANY EMAIL PHONE 
AJ Riddle Public Works Commission allan.riddle@faypwc.com   910-223-4785 
Nikole Bohannon Public Works Commission nikole.bohannon@faypwc.com  910-635-9882 
Lexi Hasapis Public Works Commission alexandra.hasapis@faypwc.com  910-580-5900 
Garrett Smith Public Works Commission garrett.smith@faypwc.com  910-223-4809 
Liz Testa-Vasser Public Works Commission elizabeth.vasser@faypwc.com  910-223-4730 
Monroe Huckaby WK Dickson mhuckaby@wkdickson.com  919-437-0031 
Pat Paluso Civil Works Contracting, 

LLC 
ppaluso@civilworkscontracting.com 910-742-8582 

Jennifer Stanton Civil Works Contracting, 
LLC 

jstanton@civilworkscontracting.com 910-859-8574 

Deanna Tassinari Civil Works Contracting, 
LLC 

dtassinari@civilworkscontracting.com 910-859-8574 

Victoria Guzman JSmith Civil, LLC vguzman@jscivil.com 919-330-1230 
Scotty Scott Billy Bill Grading Company bbgestimating@gmail.com  910-308-5424 
Dustin Downie TA Loving Co. ddownie@taloving.com 252-775-0044 
Zach Futrell TA Loving Co. zfutrell@taloving.com  252-868-6120 
Matt Bierstedt TA Loving Co. mbierstedt@taloving.com  919-750-1037 
J. David Stike Sanford Contractors dstike@sanfordcontractors.com 919-770-4565 
Wayne Bye McClam and Associates, Inc cwbye@mcclam.net 803-345-9194 
Greg Hunt Metcon, Inc. ghunt@metconus.com 910-521-8013 
Valerie Morrison  Crowder Trucking crowdertrucking@ymail.com  910-797-4163 
Andy Palahnuk Kiewit Infrastructure South Andrew.palahnuk@kiewit.com 919-606-4680 
Chip Brown Turn-Key Tunnelling cbrown@tunnelit.net 614-606-4680 
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